=

TOP-90 FEMMES

PENTATHLON

ACVA www.athlevaud.ch
1. 3490 pts Gaélle Overney 1989 Lausanne-Sports 24.09.2016 Montreux
13'01-1,56 m. - 8,75 m. - 5,24 m. - 3'13'88
2. 3376 pts Camille Matthys 1994 CA Riviera 22.09.2018 Lausanne
13'06 - 1,56 m. - 9,49 m. - 5,03 m. - 3:24'25
3. 3'352pts Odile Rufener 1987 US Yverdon 24.09.2005 Didingen
13'16- 1,58 m. - 8,26 m. - 5,09 m. - 3:21"51
4, 3257 pts Joélle Golay 1987 Lausanne-Sports 24.09.2005 Dudingen
12'51-145m.-8,27 m.- 5,05 m. - 331'72
5. 3218 pts Nadia Messeiller 1978 Lausanne-Sports 28.09.1996 Yverdon
12'71-140 m. - 7,96 m. - 5,03 m. - 3:24'59
6. 3213 pts Emmeline Puthod 1984 Lausanne-Sports 23.09.2006 Bulle
13'52-1,61m.- 7,74 m. - 4,76 m. - 321"22
7. 3192 pts Cassy Jacquat 1999 CA Broyard 23.09.2017 Lausanne
13'24- 150 m.-9,93 m. - 5,15 m. - 341"16
8. 3164 pts Christéle Dupasquier 1985 Lausanne-Sports 27.09.2007 Payerne
12'64 - 1,30 m. - 6,88 m. - 5,04 m. - 3'15'78
9. 3153 pts Aurélie Dupasquier 1992 Lausanne-Sports 25.09.2010 Payerne
12'66 - 1,40 m. - 8,40 m. - 5,08 m. - 3'34"21
10. 3130 pts Joane Richard 1972 FSG Bex 10.09.1994 Lausanne
13'31-1,50 m. - 9,73 m. - 4,97 m. - 343'01
1. 3128 pts Chloé Oberson 1988 Lausanne-Sports 26.09.2015 Yverdon
13'69 - 1,53 m. - 4,74 m. - 8,05 m. - 3:20'26
12. 3'080 pts Elodie Menétrey 1999 Stade Lausanne 23.09.2017 Lausanne
13'81-1,53 m.-9,63 m. - 4,76 m. - 334" 25
13. 3'043 pts Gabriela Heggli 1982 Lausanne-Sports 22.09.2001 Vevey
12'92- 1,235 m. - 10,31 m. - 4,65 m. - 34136
14, 3'025 pts Mélanie Demierre 1976 Stade Lausanne 10.09.1994 Lausanne
14"14-1,70 m. - 7,45 m. - 4,82 m. - 3:38'65
15. 3023 pts Séverine Pont 1979 CA Broyard 27.09.1997 Lausanne
13'76- 1,50 m. - 7,40 m. - 4,34 m. - 3'15"36
16.  3'023 pts Léa Savoy 1994 Stade Lausanne 23.09.2017 Lausanne
12'90- 140 m. - 9,72 m. - 4,18 m. - 3:31"14
17. 3'021 pts Vanessa Stuby 1976 CARE Vevey 30.09.1995 Payerne
12'85- 1,46 m. - 8,58 m. - 4,92 m. - 3'53'30
18.  3'004 pts Samantha Thomet 1995 Stade Lausanne 23.09.2017 Lausanne
12'98 - 1,56 m. - 7,59 m. - 5,03 m. - 35776
19. 2'981 pts Célia Roth 1996 US Yverdon 22.09.2018 Montreux
12'95- 1,35 m. - 8,48 m. - 4,61 m. - 331"31
20.  2'967 pts Irene Eisendraut 1968 CA Broyard 11.09.1993 Payerne
13'40 - 1,40 m. - 8,00 m. - 4,86 m. - 3'34'81
21.  2'948 pts Sophie Perrin 1973 CA Broyard 30.09.1995 Payerne
13'47 - 143 m. - 8,58 m. - 4,97 m. - 346"9
22. 2'938 pts Mélanie Cardinaux 1971 Stade Lausanne 10.09.1994 Lausanne
12'85-145m.-7,35 m. - 4,40 m. - 333'78
23. 2932 pts Noémie Berruex 1989 Stade Lausanne 22.09.2012 Nyon
13"14-135m.- 7,74 m. - 525 m. - 344"10
24.  2'927 pts Jailys Chappuis 2002 Lausanne-Sports 18.09.2022 Lausanne
13,55-1,40 m. - 8,69 m. - 4,96 m. - 341"28
25. 2921 pts Leila Zippo 2001 FSG La Sarraz 18.09.2022 Lausanne
13'39- 145 m. - 9,24 m. - 4,48 m. - 342'62
26. 2'889 pts Maélle Bohlen 1996 Stade Lausanne 23.09.2017 Lausanne
13'39- 1,35 m.- 7,13 m. - 447 m. - 3:20'66
27. 2'863 pts Kusama Lubamba 1978 CA Broyard 27.09.1997 Lausanne
13'42-1,50 m. - 7,95 m. - 4,62 m. - 351"16
28. 2'862 pts Marjolaine Jaccoud 1984 CA Broyard 21.09.2002 Lausanne
13'99- 1,235 m. - 7,09 m. - 4,32 m. - 312'74
29. 2'862 pts Célia Roth 1996 US Yverdon 27.09.2014 Nyon
13'50 - 145 m. - 8,37 m. - 4,21 m. - 334"22
30. 2'858 pts Chantal Villiger 1980 US Yverdon 26.09.1998 Fribourg

13'40-1,35m.-7,96 m.- 4,53 m. - 3'33"74
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2'835 pts
12'92-149m. -
2'835 pts
13'61-145m. -
2'832 pts
13'32-1,50 m. -
2'829 pts
13'38- 140 m. -
2'814 pts
13'23-1,30 m. -
2'788 pts
13'84-145m. -
2'786 pts
14'34 - 140 m. -
2'764 pts
12'81-140m. -
2'762 pts
13'65- 1,49 m. -
2'759 pts
13'48 - 145 m. -
2'759 pts
13'33-140m. -
2'759 pts
13.90-1,35m. -
2'738 pts
14'32- 1,56 m. -
2'726 pts
13'76-1,30 m. -
2'715 pts
14"16- 140 m. -
2'707 pts
14'32- 1,55 m. -
2'690 pts
13'37-1,55m. -
2'688 pts
13.89-1,35m. -
2'687 pts
13'93-1,30 m. -
2'675 pts
14'00 - 145 m. -

Sandrine Kouassi
7,01 m. - 4,58 m. - 346"37

Nina Rehacek
7,67 m.-5,00 m. - 350"91
Julia Duvoisin
7,37 m. - 4,80 m. - 358"37
Jennifer Blasco
7,97 m. - 5,06 m. - 359'01
I[riane Morier
7,88 m. - 4,46 m.- 33147
Alison Lister
7,63 m. - 4,45 m. - 338"83
Maude Jaccard
7,05 m. - 4,28 m. - 3'35"49
Amandine Evard
9,30 m. - 4,36 m. - 4'11"08
Nadine Kapelo
8,16 m. - 4,69 m. - 4'03'46
Camille Semenzato
6,01 m. - 4,35 m. - 334"46
Rachel Tedeschi
7,81 m. - 4,91 m. - 400"70
Cloé Pointet
8,08 m. - 4,56 m. - 3'34"08
Laurie Muller
8,48 m. - 4,81 m. - 405"61
Céline Dupasquier
6,94 m. - 4,36 m. - 325"51
Annick Cherbuin
8,91 m. - 4,49 m. - 347"37
Delphine Michel
6,58 m. - 4,73 m. - 350"26
Nathalie Grandjean
6,61 m. - 4,57 m.-4'11"53
Lauriane Develey
7,99 m. - 4,61 m.- 33877
Corthiade Schulé
5,75m. - 4,46 m. - 32115

Joélle Waber
10,85 m. - 4,70 m. - 4'36"28

1983
2002
1975
1983
2000
1980
1981
1996
1977
1978
1997
1999
1997
1982
1977
1975
1984
1998
1983
1974

Lausanne-Sports
Stade Lausanne
Lausanne-Sports
Lausanne-Sports
CA Riviera
Stade Lausanne
Stade Lausanne
Lausanne-Sports
FSG Bex
Lausanne-Sports
Lausanne-Sports
CA Riviera
COVA Nyon
Lausanne-Sports
FSG St-Cierges
FSG Epalinges
CARE Vevey
COVA Nyon
Lausanne-Sports

FSG La Sarraz

22.09.2001
23.09.2023
10.09.1994
27.09.2003
26.09.2020
26.09.1998
23.09.2000
23.09.2017
30.09.1995
27.09.1997
17.09.2016
22.09.2018
26.09.2015
22.09.2001
21.09.2002
10.09.1994
25.09.2004
21.09.2019
22.09.2001
28.09.1996

Vevey
Yverdon
Lausanne
Payerne
Montreux
Fribourg
Vevey
Lausanne
Payerne
Lausanne
Bulle
Montreux
Yverdon
Vevey
Lausanne
Lausanne
Bulle
Montreux
Vevey

Yverdon
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